Position

City Clerk
City Treasurer
Councilmen
Councilmen
Councilmen
Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem

Other Positions Held Employer

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Department /
Subdivision

City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen

City Councilmen

Total Wages

$3,600
$3,600
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0
$15,730
$9,212
$8,488
$9,091
$2,160



